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“ORG, THE PUBLIC INTEREST REGISTRY
1775 Wiehle Avenue, Suite 200
Reston, VA 20180 USA

August 98,2011

Dear Mr. Brian Cute:

‘America Solidaria Faundation is a non- governmental orgahization {NGO) located in
Chile.“We were founded in the year 2003 and specialize in work on promotes
International coopsration among American nations to aliow Globalizing Solidarity.
fts efforts are focused on. providing professional volunteer service in the most
impoverishad villages in Latin America and the Caribbean, mobilizing the continent
10 help countries suffering from disasters, and Latin American society to raise
awareness about social issues affecting the region and the need to act against
them. We have 105 members.dnd operates in'8 countries.

We are writing this Istter in supports of the application by Public Interest Registry
{PIR) to operate the proposed .NGO Top Level Domain {TLD).

We:appreciate PIR's record of service and technical expertise, and believe that —as
a0 NGO themselves — they can provide value to the NGO community by operating
-NGO. »

America Solidaria Foundation encourages ICANN, the Internet Corporation for
Assigned Names and Numbers, 1o grant PIR's .NGO application to bring these
benefits to the global NGO community,

Respectfully submitted,

Sebastidn Zulueta
Excecutive Diractor

Fundacién América Solidaria
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- ... members and operate in (v .. countries.

We are 3 non-governmental organization {NGO/ONG) and fully support Public Interest Registry’s (PiR’s)

application to the Internet Corporation for Assigned Names and Numbers (ICANN} to operate the
NGO/.ONG Top Level Domain (TLD). We recognize PR as a not-for-profit whose operation of the
-NGO/.ONG TLD will provide positive benefits to the NGO/ONG community.

We understand that PIR’s proposed -NGO/.ONG TLD will provide ONGs with a secure domain name and

web-based services that will allow ONGs/ONGs, wherever they are focated, to be more intuitively

accessible and to promote their respective missions online. Therefore, we encourage ICANN to grant

PIR’s .NGO/.ONG application to bring these benefits to the global NGO/ONG community.

Respectfully submitted,




7 ;ﬂ




Viarrv dus et

/3

|
!
i
i
!
i
;

[E0ES

5"

F il

SNEH

e ! : ° i
B : g
wen ¥ 5
PR ; . H
5
i .




A

20

#

#\a\




S g




Yaoundé, Thursday, August 11, 2011

.ORG, THE PUBLIC INTEREST REGISTRY
1775 Wiehle Avenue, Suite 200
Reston, VA 20190 USA

Date

Dear Mr. Brian Cute:

The Cameroon Youths and Students Forum for Peace (CAMYOSFOP} is a non- governmental
organization (NGO} located in Cameroon. We were founded in the year 1999 but got our
authorization from the government on October 10, 2001. We specialize in work on peace,
development and youth policies. We have more than 2000 members who are most students
in the various secondary schools and universities where we have created clubs in Cameroon.

We are writing this letter in support of the application by Public Interest Registry {PIR) to
operate the proposed .NGO Top Level Domain {TLD}.

We appreciate PIR’s record of service and technical expertise, and believe that — as and NGO
themselves - they can provide value to the NGO community by operating .NGO.

CAMYOSFOP encourages ICANN, the Internet Corporation for Assigned Names and Numbers,
o grant PIR's .NGO application to bring these benefits to the global NGO community.

Respectfully submitted,

NGALIM Eugine Nyuydine
Executive Director - CAMYOSFOP

Cameroon Youths and Students Forum for Peace [CAMYOSFOR)

Forun des jeanes ¢ Eleves (Etudiants) C porirla Paix (FOJECP
Office Location: Carrefour Wards, HALA > 6" Floor; 601.
RO, Box 3873 Yaoundé-Cameroon, Tel

2371 77 32 9361,/ 226709 11,
Website: v, 0. Emait, 2ho  Cammosiap o
Registration M. D0674/ROA/I06/BAPP
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Lonsereation
Tasacenfin

INFORME DE EJECUCION TALLER
ORGANIZACIONES SIN FINES DE LUCRO
1Céme aprovechar el uso del dominic .ORG f .ONG / NGO

De acuerdo al convenio firmado entre Conservacion & Desarrollo C&D y Public Interest Resgistry
PIR con fecha 03 de febrero de 2012, donde se establece que C&D es la organizacion responsable
de la coordinacién general de un desayuno ejecutivo con fecha 29 de febrero del presente, con un
costo de 3. 10750.00 USD.. de los cuales se ha recibide como anticipo el valor de $. 5375.00 USD,
¥ ¢l saldo serd cancelado a la entrega de este informe v de! respaldo digital de los siguientes
productos:

¢ Lista de asistentes al evento
o Cartas de apoyo firmadas por los asistentes
= Encuestas realizadas a los asistentes

De estes productos, cabe sefialar los si resultados y conclusiones:

°  El evento tuvo una participacion de 80 participantes de 95 confirmados que representa el
84% del total confirmado, demostrando una convocatoria masiva considerando el tiempo
que se tuvo pard la organizacion de este evento; cabe resaitar que como producta, se sefialé
una participacion minima de 50 asistentes.

° Seobtuvieron 41 cartas de apoyo firmadas por las distintas organizaciones participantes que
representa el 51% del total de asi y28 debid Henas.

Finalmente, como constancia de lo mencionado se adjuntan a este informe los respectivos anexos.

Atentamente,

Dpte. Administrativo
Conservacién & Desarrotlo

MY
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Samagra Shikshan Evam Vikas Sansthan

: ion Road, Thanpatis Bihar
nriti Kutlry, Subhash Nagar, Bettiah, Bihar

E284.247317, Wob, L 02470081177 E-mail:p.ssevsamall.com
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PO - Ahwarshekh, Vi Jagdish
Dist.- West Champaran
Bihar - 845458
Branch office -
5.4 inslitute of Social Serdc
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P.C.- Patjirva, Bairia
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Registered office - MDF Cfo- Dhananjay Chaudhary, Dhanbad Building, Ward No.- 10, Kaifashpuri.

Dumra. , Sitamarhi-843301

Mob.- 8988015686, email - mingritydevelopment emai@redifimaii com.




Sunosmzmnar]

46

¥
Yo

ESTREGISTRY

L THE Y
feble A

LEGISTRY
@
A 2

L be more ingud

3 compi

AECTELGTE
v BHARTL

Bl - ;347()24935&3, 5%3(%?'0925 fm@( Eﬁ”&? WG{ Q@%
PR SR TR © DIYARA JAN JAGARAN SAMITI

KALYAN JAGRATI MISHAN e < - et (-

{Regs, Under the Societias Fegistration Act

( e, WEEE )

nakarahg |

ia-Mechua, Jalaip
Brpr - T TRORET, T WIE-4%Tk0Y Lt
1 KAl of 1880) .

West Champaran, Pin-841503

Head Office: frva Bamal Road, Narkaliagan], West Champaran, Rihar - 845455

Date:

PREGIS

REGISTRY

Brear Sivd

¢ webed

viees |

Lo prom

their respective

CRonLTaE




Qe
HENTERE

oue. S 266

iy

)
o ,dw B

§ Ry

understand
25 ervices that
accessible and o promote thelr respective

SHCONUTS;

TNy,

Yti} i A{‘J/q'f} KShis
AmEE wn sy "V‘-g’r’

TEEE SRR

t 1]

gt e Rretvt vd Renmw 5w

(21-1860 & vt Fdferm)
T~ THYTET, - TR AT,

Faete- aiba s, R ie-845450 (few)

For Daw: g
T REGISTRY

Rowtion, VA 2919

careatin PTE tcounu

oL by he
vel Pnmain (VLD ABC «
Beneths ta the NGO comuu

Hospedth

ey . woa
r~'CRI\ Reg No. D3127003¢

NARI JIRNODHAR AND CHETNA SANSTHAN
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JANKALYAN EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE INSTITUTION

Head Office (Computerisedy - Now Colony Khiriyaghat, Bajria, Bettiah,
W, Champaran Bthar-2458438
Hag, Act- 24, 1850, Reg, Mo, 805, Year: 200243
Ph GR2BL-Z38271, Mub,: 8834873440
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